C
L
D
-C
T
1
1
3

Cree P4 LED
CP42B-RKS/AKS
ORDER CODE TABLE*
Color Kit Number Viewing
Angle
Luminous Flux (mlm) Dominant Wavelength
Min. Max. Color
Bin
Min.
(nm)
Color
Bin
Max.
(nm)
Red CP42B-RKS-CL0P0AA4 120 4400 11000 RA 618 RA 630
Red CP42B-RKS-CM0P0AA4 120 5500 11000 RA 618 RA 630
Color Kit Number Viewing
Angle
Luminous Flux (mlm) Dominant Wavelength
Min. Max. Color
Bin
Min.
(nm)
Color
Bin
Max.
(nm)
Amber CP42B-AKS-CM0Q0264 120 5500 13200 A2 584 A6 599
Amber CP42B-AKS-CN0Q0354 120 6600 13200 A3 587 A5 596
Notes:
1.		The	above	kit	numbers	represent	order	codes	which	include	multiple	flux-bin	and	color-bin	codes.